
110 SE Watula Avenue
Ocala, FL  34471

www.ocalafl.gov

Ocala

Legislation Details

File #: 2024-1694

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/18/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/2/2024

Title: Approve the first amendment to the piggyback agreement with Engineered Sprayed Solutions, LLC for
manhole rehabilitation coating services with an estimated expenditure amount of $350,000

Sponsors:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FOR COUNCIL- First Amendment - Cooperative Purchasing Agreement -Infrastructure
Rehabilitation Project (WRS 210309), 2. Fully Executed - Piggyback Agreement to Provide Materials,
Services, and Labor for City Sewer Infrastructure Rehabilitation Proj (2), 3. Sarasota County -
Amendment 1 (Renewal) - June 3 2023 to June 2 2024, 4. Council Report - 12-07-2023, 5. Council
Report - 11-07-2023, 6. Council Report - 06-21-2022, 7. Council Report - 04-06-2021

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Ocala Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

